2022 PA CMC - Friday - Session 1

Friday, April 22, 2022 08:58 (GMT+10) - Final results

Race info

Sport: Paddling
Paddle Location: Mermaid Waters, Australia

LD Start type: Manual wave start

a Wave grouping: Custom
Racers: 35
Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 5.1

Updated: Friday, April 22, 2022 12:31 (GMT+10)

Organized by: Paddle Queensland
Race website: gld.paddle.org.au

Race winners

Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 305 Jaime Roberts OPEN WK1 32 F 16:21.7
WA

2 306 Rebecca Mann OPEN WK1 27 F 16:25.9
VIC

3 301 Hannah Scott OPEN WK1 22 F 16:28.3
VIC

4 307 Rachel De Kretser OPEN WK1 22 F 16:43.6
VIC

5 401 Alana Johnson U23 WK1 23 F 16:49.1
VIC

6 300 Matilda Stevenson OPEN WK1 26 F 16:52.3
NSW/ACT

7 304 Jane Pankhurst OPEN W K1 24 F 17:05.2
WA

8 403 Brianna Jones U23 WK1 22 F 17:07.4
VIC

9 308 Kate Leverett OPEN W K1 39 F 17:271
VIC

10 303 Naomi Johnson OPEN WK1 33 F 17:49.2
NSW/ACT

1 404 Maddie Lamb U23 WK1 21 F 18:27.0
VIC

12 402 Emily O'Rourke U23 WK1 21 F 20:08.0
VIC

13 400 Em Harrison OPEN W C1 26 F 30:52.8
VIC

Female - OPEN W C1

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 400 Em Harrison OPENW C1 26 F 30:52.8
vIC

Female - OPEN W K1

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 305 Jaime Roberts OPEN WK1 32 F 16:21.7
WA
2 306 Rebecca Mann OPEN WK1 27 F 16:25.9
VIC
3 301 Hannah Scott OPEN WK1 22 F 16:28.3

VIC

Difference v

+0:04.2

+0:06.6

+0:21.9

+0:27.4

+0:30.6

+0:43.5

+0:45.7

+1:05.4

+1:27.5

+2:05.3

+3:46.3

+14:31.1

Difference Vv

Difference v

+0:04.2

+0:06.6



Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

Affiliation

4 307 Rachel De Kretser OPEN WK1 22 F 16:43.6 +0:21.9
VIC

5 300 Matilda Stevenson OPEN WK1 26 F 16:52.3 +0:30.6
NSW/ACT

6 304 Jane Pankhurst OPEN WK1 24 F 17:05.2 +0:43.5
WA

7 308 Kate Leverett OPEN WK1 39 F 17:27.1 +1:05.4
VIC

8 303 Naomi Johnson OPEN WK1 33 F 17:49.2 +1:27.5
NSW/ACT

Female - U23 W K1

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v

Affiliation

1 401 Alana Johnson U23 WK1 23 F 16:49.1 -
viC

2 403 Brianna Jones U23 WK1 22 F 17:07.4 +0:18.3
VIC

3 404 Maddie Lamb U23 WK1 21 F 18:27.0 +1:37.9
VIC

4 402 Emily O'Rourke U23 W K1 21 F 20:08.0 +3:18.9
VIC

Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference AV

Affiliation

1 106 Josh Kippin OPEN M K1 32 M 14:13.8 -
WA

2 108 Casey Haynes OPEN M K1 27 M 14:17.2 +0:03.4
NSW/ACT

3 107 Brendan Rice OPEN M K1 32 M 14:31.3 +0:17.5
WA

4 11 David Ceddia OPEN M K1 29 M 14:52.7 +0:38.9
VIC

5 102 Bruno Colos OPEN M K1 33 M 14:57.2 +0:43.4
NSW/ACT

6 112 James Harrington OPEN M K1 26 M 15:03.6 +0:49.8
NSW

7 104 Hamish Young OPEN M K1 25 M 15:15.8 +1:02.0
VIC

8 103 James Pralija OPEN M K1 33 M 15:18.1 +1:04.3
NSW/ACT

9 113 Brendan Clarke OPEN M K1 24 M 15:29.2 +1:15.4
VIC

10 100 Owen McLeod OPEN M K1 27 M 15:39.7 +1:25.9
SA

1" 109 Kieran Babich OPEN M K1 34 M 15:48.6 +1:34.8
NSW/ACT

12 110 Dale Thomson OPEN M K1 34 M 16:02.7 +1:48.9
SA

13 105 Tim Symonds OPEN M K1 31 M 16:04.1 +1:50.3
VIC

14 101 Isaac Johnson OPEN M K1 25 M 16:13.3 +1:59.5
VIC

15 207 Matthew Gates U23 M K1 19 M 16:33.4 +2:19.6
NSW/ACT

16 205 Alex Clarey U23 MK1 22 M 16:55.1 +2:41.3
QLD

17 206 Aiden Thompson U23 M K1 23 M 17:04.7 +2:50.9
QLD

18 204 Nathan Jones U23 M K1 19 M 17:08.9 +2:55.1

ViC



Place Bib
19 310
20 200
21 114
22 311

Male - OPEN M C1

Place Bib
1 310
2 31

Male - OPEN M K1

Place Bib
1 106
2 108
3 107
4 111
5 102
6 112
7 104
8 103
9 113
10 100
1 109
12 110
13 105
14 101
15 114

Male - U23 M K1

Place Bib
1 207
2 205
3 206
4 204

Racer name
Affiliation

Benjamin Manning
QLb

Leo Lazzarotto
\Y[e

Tom Burke
NSW/ACT

Tony Bond
viCc

Racer name
Affiliation

Benjamin Manning
QLb

Tony Bond
viC

Racer name
Affiliation

Josh Kippin
WA
Casey Haynes

NSW/ACT

Brendan Rice
WA

David Ceddia
VIC

Bruno Colos
NSW/ACT

James Harrington
NSW

Hamish Young
VIC

James Pralija
NSW/ACT

Brendan Clarke
ViC

Owen MclLeod
SA

Kieran Babich
NSW/ACT

Dale Thomson
SA

Tim Symonds
VIC

Isaac Johnson
VIC

Tom Burke
NSW/ACT

Racer name
Affiliation

Matthew Gates
NSW/ACT

Alex Clarey

QLD

Aiden Thompson
QLD

Nathan Jones
\Y[e

Category

OPEN M C1

U23 M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M C1

Category

OPEN M C1

OPEN M C1

Category

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

OPEN M K1

Category

U23 M K1

U23 M K1

U23 M K1

U23 M K1

Age

23

21

31

69

Age

23

69

Age

32

27

32

29

33

26

25

33

24

27

34

34

31

25

31

Age

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

17:21.6

17:34.1

18:32.0

25:09.0

Finish time

17:21.6

25:09.0

Finish time

14:13.8

14:17.2

14:31.3

14:52.7

14:57.2

15:03.6

15:15.8

15:18.1

15:29.2

15:39.7

15:48.6

16:02.7

16:04.1

16:13.3

18:32.0

Finish time

16:33.4

16:55.1

17:04.7

17:08.9

Difference v

+3:07.8

+3:20.3

+4:18.2

+10:55.2

Difference v

+7:47.4

Difference A4

+0:03.4

+0:17.5

+0:38.9

+0:43.4

+0:49.8

+1:02.0

+1:04.3

+1:15.4

+1:25.9

+1:34.8

+1:48.9

+1:50.3

+1:59.5

+4:18.2

Difference AV

+0:21.7

+0:31.3

+0:35.5



Place Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation

5 200 Leo Lazzarotto U23 M K1 21 M 17:341 +1:00.7
VIC



2022 PA CMC - Friday - Session 2

Friday, April 22, 2022 09:38 (GMT+10) - Final results

Race info

Start type: Manual wave start

P dd I Sport: Paddling
a e ” Location: Mermaid Waters, Australia

aLD Wave grouping: Custom

Racers: 10
Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 5.1

Updated: Friday, April 22, 2022 12:32 (GMT+10)

Organized by: Paddle Queensland
Race website: gld.paddle.org.au

Race winners

Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age

Affiliation

1 603 Jasmine Rayward U18 WK1 16
QLD

2 601 Genevieve Stanley U18 W K1 18
WA

3 602 Sarah Major U18 WK1 16
WA

4 600 Natasha Parkinson u18 W c1 18
QLD

Female - U18 W C1

Place Bib Racer name Category Age
Affiliation
1 600 Natasha Parkinson u18 w c1 18
QLD

Female - U18 W K1

Place Bib Racer name Category Age

Affiliation

1 603 Jasmine Rayward U18 WK1 16
QLD

2 601 Genevieve Stanley U18 W K1 18
WA

3 602 Sarah Major U18 WK1 16
WA

Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Age

Affiliation

1 506 Noah Boldy U18 M K1 18
WA

2 505 Llewellyn Bassett U18 MK1 17
QLD

3 501 Lachlan Stokes U18 M K1 17
NSW/ACT

4 503 Bradley Buissink U18 MK1 15
VIC

5 502 Joshua Parkinson U18 M K1 17
QLD

6 500 Jordan Jenkin uisMc1 17

SA

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time Difference A\
17:08.5 -
17:38.3 +0:29.8
18:38.6 +1:30.1
28:06.0 +10:57.5

Finish time Difference v
28:06.0 -

Finish time Difference v
17:08.5 -
17:38.3 +0:29.8
18:38.6 +1:30.1

Finish time Difference v
15:29.4 -
16:17.6 +0:48.2
16:22.4 +0:53.0
17:18.9 +1:49.5
18:08.5 +2:39.1
21:18.5 +5:49.1



Male - U18 M C1

Place

Male - U18 M K1

Place

Bib

500

Bib

506

505

501

503

502

Racer name
Affiliation

Jordan Jenkin

Racer name
Affiliation

Noah Boldy
WA

Llewellyn Bassett
QLD

Lachlan Stokes
NSW/ACT

Bradley Buissink
VIC

Joshua Parkinson
QLD

Category

uigmMmc1

Category

U18 M K1

U18 M K1

U18 M K1

U18 M K1

U18 M K1

Age

17

Age

17

17

15

17

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

21:18.5

Finish time

15:29.4

16:17.6

16:22.4

17:18.9

18:08.5

Difference

Difference

+0:48.2

+0:53.0

+1:49.5

+2:39.1



2022 PA CMC - Friday - Session 3

Friday, April 22, 2022 10:14 (GMT+10) - Final results

Paddle
oro

Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Paddling

Mermaid Waters, Australia

Manual wave start

Custom

20

iPad

Webscorer PRO 5.1

Friday, April 22, 2022 12:33 (GMT+10)

Organized by: Paddle Queensland
Race website: gld.paddle.org.au

Race winners

Female - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 803 Laura Lee
NSW/ACT

2 805 Daniela Angela Torre
NSW/ACT

3 801 Natalia-Drew Cole
VIiC

4 802 Louise Greenwood

ViC

Female - MASTERS W K1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 803 Laura Lee
NSW/ACT
2 805 Daniela Angela Torre
NSW/ACT
3 802 Louise Greenwood

ViC

Female - U18 W Para

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 801 Natalia-Drew Cole

ViC

Male - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 709 Brett Greenwood
NSW/ACT

2 702 Ben Johnson
Victoria

3 701 Kenlea Murray
VIC

4 711 Darren Lee
NSW/ACT

5 704 Jason Ware
NSW/ACT

6 703 Jason Keating

QLb

Category Age Gender
MASTERS W K1 43 E
MASTERS W K1 54 F

U18 W Para 17 F
MASTERS W K1 40 F

Category Age Gender
MASTERS W K1 43 E
MASTERS W K1 54 E
MASTERS W K1 40 F
Category Age Gender

U18 W Para 17 F
Category Age Gender
MASTERS M K1 58 M
MASTERS M K1 51 M
MASTERS M K1 49 M
MASTERS M K1 58 M
MASTERS M K1 53 M
MASTERS M K1 52 M

Finish time Difference
17:43.8
18:41.2

22:33.3

22:55.4

Finish time Difference
17:43.8

18:41.2

22:55.4

Finish time Difference

22:33.3

Difference

Finish time

15:33.1

15:54.0

16:02.8

16:51.6

16:56.7

17:10.7

+0:57.4

+4:49.5

+5:11.6

+0:57.4

+5:11.6

+0:20.9

+0:29.7

+1:18.5

+1:23.6

+1:37.6



Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Bib

700

707

712

713

706

714

718

715

716

7

Racer name
Affiliation

Gareth Stokes
NSW/ACT

Michael McKeogh
NSW/ACT

Stuart Bryson
QLb

John Young
Victoria

Charles Power
VIC

David Young
NSW/ACT

Steven Vegh
VIC

Wade Rowston
NSW/ACT

Neil Thomson
SA

Dean Garo
\Y[3

Male - MASTERS M K1

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bib

709

702

701

7M1

704

703

700

707

712

713

706

714

718

715

716

Racer name
Affiliation

Brett Greenwood
NSW/ACT

Ben Johnson
Victoria

Kenlea Murray
VIC

Darren Lee
NSW/ACT

Jason Ware
NSW/ACT

Jason Keating
QLD

Gareth Stokes
NSW/ACT

Michael McKeogh
NSW/ACT

Stuart Bryson
QLD

John Young
Victoria

Charles Power
VIC

David Young
NSW/ACT

Steven Vegh
VIC

Wade Rowston
NSW/ACT

Neil Thomson
SA

Male - OPEN M Para

Place

Bib

77

Racer name
Affiliation

Dean Garo
VIC

Category

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

OPEN M Para

Category

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

MASTERS M K1

Category

OPEN M Para

Age

43

Gender

Gender

Age

49 M
57 M
60 M
61 M
54 M
62 M
66 M
62 M
70 M
43 M
Age

58 M
51 M
49 M
58 M
53 M
52 M
49 M
57 M
60 M
61 M
54 M
62 M
66 M
62 M
70 M

Gender

M

Finish time

17:18.8

17:41.7

17:43.5

17:50.4

18:13.5

18:52.2

19:14.6

20:51.0

21:04.4

23:07.6

Finish time

15:33.1

15:54.0

16:02.8

16:51.6

16:56.7

17:10.7

17:18.8

17:41.7

17:43.5

17:50.4

18:13.5

18:52.2

19:14.6

20:51.0

21:04.4

Finish time

23:07.6

Difference

Difference

Difference

v

+1:45.7

+2:08.6

+2:10.4

+2:17.3

+2:40.4

+3:19.1

+3:41.5

+5:17.9

+5:31.3

+7:34.5

+0:20.9

+0:29.7

+1:18.5

+1:23.6

+1:37.6

+1:45.7

+2:08.6

+2:10.4

+2:17.3

+2:40.4

+3:191

+3:41.5

+5:17.9

+5:31.3

v






